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5/13/2020
	DATE
	TOPIC
	HOMEWORK

	Monday, August 10
	First Day Procedures and Number activity

	Syllabus Signed and Binder Due Friday!

	Tuesday, August 11
	Pre-test- Classifying Real Numbers
	No HW

	Wednesday, August 12
	Review rational numbers
	No HW

	Thursday, August 13
	Review integers
	Complete Classwork

	Friday, August 14
	Binder and Signed Syllabus Due.

Positive & Negative Rational Numbers
	No HW

	Monday, August 17
	More practice with rational numbers
	Study for Reality Check

	Tuesday, August 18
	Reality Check:  Integers and Rational numbers
	No HW

	Wednesday, August 19
	Writing expressions

Vocabulary: term, variable, coefficient 
	Study for test

	Thursday, August 20
	Review
	Study for test

	Friday, August 21
	Test: Rational Numbers and Integers; classifying numbers
	No HW

	Monday, August 24
	Simplifying expressions/writing expressions, order of operations review
	Worksheet

	Tuesday, August 25
	Properties
	Worksheet

	Wednesday, August 26
	One-step equations
	Complete Classwork

	Thursday, August 27
	One and Two-step equations 
	Worksheet

	Friday, August 28
	Two-step equations
	No HW

	Monday, August 31
	Two-step equations & Algebraic proofs
	Complete Classwork

	Tuesday, September 1
	Equations with distributive property
	Worksheet

	Wednesday, September 2
	Multistep Equations
	Worksheet

	Thursday, September 3
	Review
	Study for Reality Check

	Friday, September 4
	Reality Check:  writing and simplifying expressions, properties, One and Two step equations
	No HW

	Monday, September 7
	Labor Day!
	NO SCHOOL








